Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callie Ramshaw - (812038) - Edlington SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.34
2:37.76
2:38.76
2:39.22
2:39.55
2:43.45
2:45.81
2:46.41
2:51.71
2:51.91
2:54.42

3:06.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.34
2:37.76
2:39.55
2:38.76
2:39.22
2:45.81
2:43.45
2:46.41
2:51.91
2:51.71

2:54.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

479
475
466
462
459
427
409
405
368

WA Pts

479
475
459
466
462
409
427
405
367
368
351

Round

I I T I I =

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Date

10/02/19
10/02/19
22/07117
26/02/17
13/01/18
23/04/16
17/07/16
14/02/16
02/05/15
14/06/15
15/02/15
10/05/14

Date

10/02/19
10/02/19
13/01/18
22/07117
26/02/17
17/07/16
23/04/16
14/02/16
14/06/15
02/05/15
15/02/15

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Dearne Vall

Rossington

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Dearne Vall

Level

1

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:06.37 288 H 10/05/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet Sheffield Rossington 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



