Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callie Ramshaw - (812038) - Edlington SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.34	479	F	10/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:37.76	475	Н	10/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:38.76	466	Н	22/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	3
2:39.22	462	Н	26/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:39.55	459	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	1
2:43.45	427	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:45.81	409		17/07/16	Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
2:46.41	405	Н	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:51.71	368		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Dearne Vall	3
2:51.91	367	Н	14/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
2:54.42	351	Н	15/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
3:06.37	288	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Rossington	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.34	479	F	10/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:37.76	475	Н	10/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:39.55	459	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	1
2:38.76	466	Н	22/07/17	City of Sheffield Summer Meet	Sheffield	Donc Dartes	3
2:39.22	462	Н	26/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:45.81	409		17/07/16	Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
2:43.45	427	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:46.41	405	Н	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:51.91	367	Н	14/06/15	ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships	Sheffield		1
2:51.71	368		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Dearne Vall	3
2:54.42 9yright 2024	351 4	Н	15/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTEI

Sheffield

Rossington